Enquire Vehicle Information

Vehicle No.

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Scheme :

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Make / Model :

Primary Colour :

Year of Manufacture :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

No. Of Axles:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Engine Capacity :
Maximum Power Output :
Propellant :

Passenger Capacity :
Original Registration Date :
First Registration Date :
Open Market Value :
PAREF Eligibility :
Minimum PARF Benefit :

OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility :

CO2 Emission:
CO Emission:
HC Emission:
NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

WD3015U

Road Tax Exempted Engineering Plant for Specific Purpose

Engineering Plant
No Attachment
WIRTGEN / W195
White

2018

29160 kg
26810 kg

2

80070426
18200240

14994 cc

Diesel

0

17 Jul 2019

17 Jul 2019
$432,582.00

No

No

Previous

OK



