Enquire Vehicle Information

Vehicle No.	
Vehicle No. :	WD3015U
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle Type :	Road Tax Exempted Engineering Plant for Specific Purpose
Vehicle Scheme :	Engineering Plant
Vehicle Attachment 1 :	No Attachment
Make / Model :	WIRTGEN / W195
Primary Colour :	White
Year of Manufacture :	2018
Maximum Laden Weight :	29160 kg
Unladen Weight :	26810 kg
No. Of Axles :	2
Engine No. :	80070426
Chassis No. :	18200240
Engine Capacity :	14994 cc
Maximum Power Output :	-
Propellant :	Diesel
Passenger Capacity:	0
Original Registration Date :	17 Jul 2019
First Registration Date :	17 Jul 2019
Open Market Value :	\$432,582.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
Minimum PARF Benefit :	
OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility :	No
CO2 Emission:	-
CO Emission:	-
HC Emission:	-
NOx Emission:	-
PM Emission:	

Previous OK